
Subsidised water transport for 
Kenepuru residents and visitors  

Marlborough District Council is subsidising water transport at $25 per person, one way 
to support Kenepuru residents and visitors affected by the July Storm event. 
•	 All residents, businesses owners, tradespeople, essential services and visitors are eligible for the subsidy
•	 Bookings can be made with the Marlborough i-SITE by phoning 0800 777 181 or directly with water 

transport operators using the promo codes below (subsidy will be applied at time of booking)
•	 For coordinated bookings for multi-stop, multi-location or multi-companies, and for alignment to some 

transport services, contact the Marlborough i-SITE: 0800 777 181 or email bookings@marlboroughnz.com

Marlborough District Council has been working with organistions that can assist with overnight accommodation.
Temporary Accommodation: Phone 0508 754 163; or  
Rural Women NZ - Operation Isolate: Phone Ellen Orchard on 021 141 3235

SCHEDULED SERVICE

Marlborough Tour Company

This scheduled service runs
Tuesday & Saturday ONLY

Phone03 577 9997

03 577 9997

10.00 am
10.45 am
11.00 am
11.15 am
11.20 am
11.30 am
11.45 am
12.00 pm
12.15 pm
1.30 pm

Email

info@marlboroughtourcompany.co.nz

Depart Havelock
Arrive Raetihi
Arrive Nopera/St Omer
Arrive Te Mahia
Arrive Tara Bay
Arrive Puketea Bay
Arrive Portage
Arrive Waitaria Bay
Arrive Fish Bay
Arrive Havelock

Promo Code

KENEPURU

ON DEMAND SERVICES

Havelock Water Taxi
Pelorus Sound Water Taxi

Local Knowledge Charters
Pelorus Tours

Phone

021 1382 234 
027 444 2852 or 
0508 4283 5625 
021 201 2156
03 573 4203 or 
0274 345 488

Email	

skipper@havelockwatertaxi.co.nz 
info@pswt.co.nz 

localknowledgecharters@hotmail.com
gary@pelorustours.co.nz

Promo Code

JADE
PSWT

LOCAL
PELORUSTOURS


