



Subsidised water transport for Kenepuru residents and visitors



Marlborough District Council is subsidising water transport at \$25 per person, one way to support Kenepuru residents and visitors affected by the July Storm event.

- · All residents, businesses owners, tradespeople, essential services and visitors are eligible for the subsidy
- Bookings can be made with the Marlborough i-SITE by phoning 0800 777 181 or directly with water transport operators using the promo codes below (subsidy will be applied at time of booking)
- For coordinated bookings for multi-stop, multi-location or multi-companies, and for alignment to some transport services, contact the Marlborough i-SITE: 0800 777 181 or email bookings@marlboroughnz.com

SCHEDULED SERVICE	Phone	Email	Promo Code
Marlborough Tour Company	03 577 9997	info@marlboroughtourcompany.co.nz	KENEPURU
This scheduled service runs Tuesday & Saturday ONLY	10.00 am 10.45 am 11.00 am 11.15 am 11.20 am 11.30 am 11.45 am 12.00 pm 12.15 pm 1.30 pm	Depart Havelock Arrive Raetihi Arrive Nopera/St Omer Arrive Te Mahia Arrive Tara Bay Arrive Puketea Bay Arrive Portage Arrive Waitaria Bay Arrive Fish Bay Arrive Havelock	
ON DEMAND SERVICES	Phone	Email	Promo Code
Havelock Water Taxi Pelorus Sound Water Taxi	021 1382 234 027 444 2852 or 0508 4283 5625	skipper@havelockwatertaxi.co.nz info@pswt.co.nz	JADE PSWT
Local Knowledge Charters Pelorus Tours	021 201 2156 03 573 4203 or 0274 345 488	localknowledgecharters@hotmail.com gary@pelorustours.co.nz	LOCAL PELORUSTOURS